Bus Stops: AM
Stop 1
Stop 2
Stop 3
Stop 4
Stop 5
Stop 6
Stop 7
Stop 8
Stop 9
Stop 10
Stop 11
Stop 12
Stop 18
PM
Stop 1
Stop 2
Stop 3
Stop 4
Stop 5
Stop 6
Stop 7
Stop 8
Stop 9
Stop 10
Stop 11
Stop 18

Stingray
Angela White
Eastpoint/SGI Route

District Bus Ramp - Eastpoint
East Pine Ave & 1st St

317 E Gulf Beach Dr

W Side Fickerling Parking area
W Bayshore Dr & 6th St

W Pine Dr & 7th St

Las Brisas & N Bayshore Dr
Begonia St & Creamer St
Ave D & South Franklin
David St & Patton Dr

Brian St & CC Land
Whispering Pines & CC Land
School

CC Land & Whispering Pines
CC Land & Brian St

Patton Dr & David St

Ave D & South Franklin

Las Brisas & N Bayshore Dr
Begonia St & Creamer St
East Pine Ave & 1st St

317 E Gulf Beach Dr

W Side Fickerling Parking area
W Bayshore Dr & 6th St

W Pine Dr & 7th St

District Ramp Eastpoint

APPROVED BY THE
FRANKLIN COUNTY
SCHOOL BOARD
ON 07/27/2023

Pick Up

Drop Off

6:40
6:55
6:56
6:57
7:02
7:03
713
715
718
7:20
7:22
7:23
7:30

2:55
2:57
3:01
3:03
3:05
3:08
3:18
3:20
3:22
3:27
3:28
3:45





